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Mounting guide  
ULS Mirror - ULS-LG_BU53RG  

 
1. Mount the projector base plate using the 4x M6 x 20 socket screws. 
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2. Mount the ULS Pole P056 in the first position (“1”) using the 

4x M6 x 16 countersunk screws as shown below. 
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3. Mount the ball head in the position and orientation using 4x M4 x 10 lens 

head screws as shown below. 
 

4. Mount the handle using the 2x M6 x 16 socket screws. 
 

5. Mount the M6 eye bolt 
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6. Mount the fixture to the aluminium extrusion using the 4x M8 screws. 
 

 
 
 

 
7. Place the ring clamp over the ball head, push the ball head in the ULS Pole 

ball socket and secure the position with the locking lever. 
 

 



	

Mounting guide ULS Mirror - ULS-LG_BU53RG  

@2024 Dynamic Projection Institute GmbH 

Spillern, 23.Oct. 2024 

 Page - 5 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 614 

 1
94

  1
00

 

 121 

Vertical center of projection

Lens shift 000 / 000

 4
10

  2
50

 

 8
5 

VESA 100 / 4x M6

ULS Mirror for LG-BU53RG v3 

Mirror Size M250 = 250 x 200 mm

06.09.2024Stokic

GEWICHT: 

A4

BLATT 1 VON 1MASSSTAB:1:10

ZEICHNUNGSNR.

DPI-ULS-LG-BU53RG

BENENNUNG:

ÄNDERUNGZEICHNUNG NICHT SKALIEREN

WERKSTOFF:

 

DATUMSIGNATURNAME

ENTGRATEN
UND SCHARFE
KANTEN
BRECHEN

Oberflächenbeschaffenheit:

                     

WENN NICHT ANDERS DEFINIERT:
TOLERANZEN:

DIN ISO 2768-1 m
 

QUALITÄT

PRODUKTION

GENEHMIGT

GEPRÜFT

GEZEICHNET

ENAW6082 

Eloxiert E1/C8


